
 

Morning prayer on Zoom, Thursdays at 8.30am. Please contact Hannah for more information – 
hannah@cheamparish.org.uk  
Holy Ground Service – Tuesday evenings 9.00pm. www.facebook.com/holygroundcheamwp 
Contact for Cheam Parish: www.cheamparish.org.uk or email: office@cheamparish.org.uk 
MESSY CHURCH is on Saturday 5th July, 3pm -5pm at Chirst Church with St Philip. Contact Hannah if you would like 
to go along: hannah@cheamparish.org.uk 

JULY 2025 St Alban’s Church 
Gander Green Ln 

St Dunstan’s Church 
Cheam Village 

St Oswald’s Church 
Brocks Drive 

Tuesday 1st July   7.30pm Cake and Faith - 
Vicarage 

Wednesday 2nd July  11.00am Said BCP Eucharist 
8.15pm – 9.15pm 
Wellbeing Singing - Hall 

9.30am Coffee Morning 

Thursday 3rd July    

Friday 4th July  10.00am – 12noon Tea & Toast - 
Hall 

 

Saturday 5th July    

Sunday 6th July 
Third Sunday after Trinity 

10.45am Family Eucharist 8.00am Said Service 
9.30am Family Eucharist 

10.00am Service of the 
Word 
4.00pm – 5.30pm Youth 
Group 

Monday 7th July  2.00pm MU meeting in the hall 
– Work of a MU Chaplain with 
Rev Sandra Schloss 

7.30am Morning Prayer 

Tuesday 8th July  2.00pm Knitting Club - Hall  

Wednesday 9th July 
 

 11.00am Said BCP Eucharist 
8.15pm – 9.15pm 
Wellbeing Singing - Hall 

9.30am Coffee Morning 
1.30pm Sing for Joy 
 

Thursday 10th July  1.00pm Loaves and Fishes – Hall   

Friday 11th July 10.30am – 12noon 
Drop in - Church 

10.00am – 12noon  
Tea & Toast - Hall 

 

Saturday 12th July    

Sunday 13th July 
Fourth Sunday after Trinity 

10.45am Family Eucharist 8.00am Said Service 
9.30am Family Eucharist 

10.00am Family Eucharist 

Monday 14th July    

Tuesday 15th July    

Wednesday 16th July  11.00am Said BCP Eucharist 
8.15pm – 9.15pm 
Wellbeing Singing - Hall 

9.30am Coffee Morning 
 

Thursday 17th July   Tearfund Coffee Morning, 
cake sale and bring and buy 
sale – 10am – 12noon 

Friday 18th July  10.00am – 12noon  
Tea & Toast - Hall 

 

Saturday 19th July    

Sunday 20th July 
Fifth Sunday after Trinity 

10.45am Family Eucharist 8.00am Said Service 
9.30am Family Eucharist 

10.00am Family Eucharist 

Monday 21st July    

Tuesday 22nd July    

Wednesday 23rd July  11.00am Said BCP Eucharist 9.30am Coffee Morning 
1.30pm Sing for Joy 

Thursday 24th July    

Friday 25th July 10.30am – 12noon 
Drop in - Church 

10.00am – 12noon  
Tea & Toast - Hall 

 

Saturday 26th July  4.00pm – 5.00pm Let Us Pray  

Sunday 27th July 
Sixth Sunday after Trinity 

10.45am Family Eucharist 8.00am Said Service 
9.30am Family Eucharist 

10.00am Family Eucharist 

Monday 28th July   7.30am Morning Prayer 

Tuesday 29th July 3.00pm – 5.00pm BINGO!   

Wednesday 30th July 10.00am Table Eucharist  9.30am Coffee Morning 

Thursday 31st July    
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AUGUST 2025 St Alban’s Church 
Gander Green Ln 

St Dunstan’s Church 
Cheam Village 

St Oswald’s Church 
Brocks Drive 

Friday 1st August    
Saturday 2nd August Saturday Coffee Morning – 

10.00am – 12noon 
  

Sunday 3rd August 
Seventh Sunday after Trinity 

10.45am Family Eucharist  8.00am Said Service  
9.30am Family Eucharist 

10.00am Service of the Word 

Monday 4th August  MU Cream Tea – 2.30pm  
St Dunstan’s Hall 

7.30am Morning Prayer 

Tuesday 5th August   7.30pm Cake and Faith, St 
Oswald’s Vicarage 

Wednesday 6th August  11.00am Said BCP Eucharist  
 

9.30am Coffee Morning 
1.30pm Sing for Joy 

Thursday 7th August    
Friday 8th August  10.00am – 12noon  

Tea & Toast - Hall 
 

Saturday 9th August 
 

Saturday Coffee Morning – 
10.00am – 12noon 

  

Sunday 10th August 
Eighth Sunday after Trinity 

10.45am Family Eucharist  8.00am Said Service  
9.30am Service of the Word  

10.00am Family Eucharist 
 

Monday 11th August   7.30am Morning Prayer 
Tuesday 12th August  2.00pm Knitting Club 

Hall 
 

Wednesday 13th August  11.00am Said BCP Eucharist  
 

9.30am Coffee Morning 
 

Thursday 14th August 
 

 1.00pm Loaves and Fishes – 
Hall 

 
 

Friday 15th August 
 

 10.00am – 12noon  
Tea & Toast - Hall 

 
 

Saturday 16th August 
 

Saturday Coffee Morning – 
10.00am – 12noon 

2.00pm – 3.00pm Messy 
Church goes Wild! 

 

Sunday 17th August 
Ninth Sunday after Trinity 

10.45am Family Eucharist  8.00am Said Service  
9.30am Family Eucharist 

10.00am Family Eucharist 
 

Monday 18th August    
Tuesday 19th August    
Wednesday 20th August  11.00am Said BCP Eucharist  

 
9.30am Coffee Morning 
1.30pm Sing for Joy 

Thursday 21st August    
Friday 22nd August  10.00am – 12noon  

Tea & Toast - Hall 
 

Saturday 23rd August Saturday Coffee Morning – 
10.00am – 12noon 

  

Sunday 24th August 
Bartholomew the Apostle 

10.45am St Alban’s Day 
Service  

8.00am Said Service  
9.30am Family Eucharist 

10.00am Family Eucharist 
 

Monday 25th August    
Tuesday 26th August 3.00pm – 5.00pm BINGO!   
Wednesday 27th August 10.00am Table Eucharist 

 
 9.30am Coffee Morning 

 

Thursday 28th August    

Friday 29th August    

Saturday 30th August Saturday Coffee Morning – 
10.00am – 12noon 

4.00pm – 5.00pm Let Us Pray  

Sunday 31st August 
Eleventh Sunday after Trinity 

10.45am Family Eucharist  8.00am Said Service  
9.30am Family Eucharist  

10.00am Family Eucharist 
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